

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5159/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2010 in CRLWP No.
114/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

AMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 08/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv. (Not present)
Ms. Susmita Lal ,Adv (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner has made an application for
substituted service in respect of respondent Nos. 5, 8
and 12.

The application is granted. The notice of
respondent nos. 5, 8 and 12 shall be published in
Hindustan Times (New Delhi edition) and Daily Dainik
Bhaskar (New Delhi edition). The petitioner shall
ensure that all steps in this regard are taken within
eight weeks from today and the notices of these
respondents are published in the aforesaid newspapers
positively within eight weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master